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State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

All AM rings start at 8.30am
All PM rings start after the completion of Top Dog Events and Lunch Break

One Presentation at conclusion of the day.

Ring 1

Ring 2

Ring 3

Ring 4

Ring 5

Ring 6

Novice Jumping (A)
Linda Wilson

Masters Jumping (A)
Ron Diamond

Excellent Agility (A)
Peter Buykx

Open Agility (A)
Annette Claughton

Novice Agility (A)

Excellent Jumping (A)

Masters Agility (A)

Open Jumping (A)

Linda Wilson Ron Diamond Peter Buykx Annette Claughton
Split Walk Split Walk
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Top Dog Agility Top Dog Jumping
Adrian Tilley Heather Diamond
Novice Agility (B) Excellent Jumping (B) Masters Agility (B) Open Jumping (B)
James Browne Sue Gonelli Ray Ashman Roger Padfield
Split Walk Split Walk
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This Trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of the VCA and a copy of the Rules may be perused at the
office of the Trial Secretary



From the T rial SCcrctary

Welcome to the Dogs Victoria 2015 State Agility and Jumping Trial and good luck to all competitors,
especially those competing in Top Agility Dog and Top Jumping Dog. As my first go at Trial Secretary, I'm
hoping all goes well today, that the weather is kind and that many pass cards are handed out.

This year sees some changes and the removal of the Games from the State trial. It was not a decision taken
lightly, but rather one of necessity with the day becoming so large. Never fear Games is still a high priority
and a date is set for a Games trial in December, which we hope is well supported.

Top Dog Competition also sees changes this year with some brand new faces appearing along with old
favourites. Congratulations to all who made it into the finals and well done to the emergencies for coming
so far. You are the pinnacle of the sport in our State and set the bar high. Its fantastic to see consistent
teams year in and year out, but it's really exciting this year to see new participants in the finals. While | don't
want to take away from anyone else's journey, | feel a special mention should be made of the youngest ever
handler to be part of Top Dog. To make the top 10 in Jumping and be an emergency in agility is a great
achievement and to do so at such a young age is just fantastic. So huge congratulations goes to Maddy
Fletcher.

Thanks go to those who have put their hands up and volunteered to help make this day happen. As a State
trial, there is no 'club' to call on and rally troups from, so the call goes out to all, it was wonderful to see new
people stepping up and putting up their hands and helping out. | ask that throughout the day, people get in
and help with course changes and bar setting, please don't leave it all to the same people or the hard
working stewards giving up their day for you. We need all hands on deck to help keep the day moving, we
have over 800 entries, as well as the Top Dog competition, so we really need to keep things moving. At this
| will stress, where possible we have done our best to minimise clashes, but it is up to you the competitor to
ensure the stewards know of ring clashes. All of this we expect to be achieved in a polite and co-operative
way as well, stewards are giving up their day for you, so allow yourself time to tell of clashes and be aware
of where you are meant to be.

While I'm grateful for each and every bit of help, Lynne Padfield was an awesome source of hints, tips and
knowledge. There are a few people today that warrant special mention:

* Catalogue Collator - with over 800 entries, this is a huge amount of work. The catalogue and
competitor numbers, running sheets, all prepared by the very efficient services of Nikki Janetzki.

* Judges - spend their time preparing challenging courses, then standing out in the elements all day.

e Office Assistants - Helena is hopefully busy in the office printing bucket loads of pass cards. Thanks
also to Anita, who is stewarding in the morning and then spending the afternoon helping in the office
print more pass cards.

* Sponsors - without the support either by product or cash, we would struggle to hold this event in its
current format. Please ensure you reciprocate that support to our sponsors wherever possible.

* Stewards - again out in the elements all day and often dealing with stressed competitors.

* Top Dog Competition - Terry Coles for all the work he does including calculating the results for the Top
Dog competitors and working out the State Champions.

* Trial Manager - I'm extremely grateful to Stephen for his quiet and efficient way of just getting on with
the job. I'm sure today will run smoothly as he miraculously just appears to be everywhere at once
getting in and getting it done. He's an absolute gem and does so much for the agility community and I'd
be lost without him here today making all the cogs turn like a well-oiled machine.

* VCA Rep - we gratefully thank Trevor Moore for giving up his day to be one of our officials. Hoping he
just gets to spend the day watching and socialising.

¢ Thank you also to all the wonderful people who have volunteered to bring food for all our hungry
helpers ©

Enjoy the day and see you at presentations. Tracey Taylor - Trial Secretary



The Stats that Matter!

126 handlers 189 dogs Average of 1.5 dogs per handler

31 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

57 Borders, 45 Associates, 22 Aussies, 7 Shelties, 7 Koolies, 6 Labradors, 5 Mini Poodles & 40 the rest.
117 Bitches, 72 Dogs - hmmmm what does this say about the boys???.

6 x 200, 21 x 300, 22 x 400, 120 x 500, 20 x 600.

838 Entries.

Precincts of the Trial
Is the entire front lawn area surrounded by the road-way.

Qualifying Passes

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is correct, but if any details in
this catalogue are incorrect please notify Nikki Janetzki prior to Saturday. Or Helena our Office Assistant on
the morning of the trial.

Notifying Stewards of Clashes

At any trial you can expect to encounter clashes of rings. Please ensure you notify your stewards when this
is the case and be aware that we will have the ‘3 dogs locked in’ system in operation at all rings to ensure
that the rings are kept moving. Stewards can accommodate slotting you in out of order however it will only
be after the ‘3 dogs locked in’.

Also note that dog numbers for the catalogue were allocated via an automated process. Whilst checks have
been made to reduce the instances of handlers running their dogs close to one another, it is impossible to
check every class and every height that your dogs are entered in. Therefore in the event that you are
catalogued to run close, please notify your steward accordingly.

Split Walkings & Run

Some classes are too large to walk as one group and therefore are allocated into 2 walkings that may be
split across the 500 height category to ensure even numbers in each group. Please ensure you only walk in
the Group you are allocated to. . Group 1 will walk and then run, followed by Group 2 who will walk and then
run.

Victorian Agilitﬂ (_ommittee

Geraldine Kisielnicki (Chairperson)
Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair)
Nikki Janetzki
Stephen Pearson
Tracey Taylor

VCA RcPrcscntativc: | revor Moore



SPonsorshiP 2015

Victorian Agility Committee is proud to acknowledge our sponsors for our State Trial Agility
Jumping & Games Trial & we would like to thank each sponsor for their generosity.

Action Dogs Victoria Inc. Southern Cross Animal Stars
K9 Agility Club Inc. Aquapaws

Royal Canin Awesome Paws

RoseHip Vital KONG

Aussie Agility All About Chocolates & Lollies
Canine Comfort - Fit Fur Life Paw & Claws Pet Photography
Pooches n Cream K9+ Soft Crates

Prize Schedule

Trial: 1st Place - Trophy, Sash & Royal Canin Product;
2nd Place - Sash & Rose Hip Vital Product
3rd Place - Sash & Prize

Top Dog;: Finalists: Sash, Royal Canin Product, Embroidered Bag, Badge.
1st Place also receives: Silver Tray, Aussie Agility Terracotta Bowl

State Champion: Trophy, Royal Canin Product, Aussie Agility Terracotta Bowl

SPccial Awards

The following special awards will be also be presented at presentations:

Donated by Labrador Retriever Club of Victoria :
e Fastest Labrador Retriever in Trial

Donated By Southern Cross Animal Stars: Donated By Aussie Agility:

e Fastest 200 Dog in Jumping e Fastest 200 Dog in Agility
e Fastest 300 Dog in Jumping e Fastest 300 Dog in Agility
e Fastest 400 Dog in Jumping e Fastest 400 Dog in Agility
e Fastest 500 Dog in Jumping e Fastest 500 Dog in Agility

e Fastest 600 Dog in Jumping e Fastest 600 Dog in Agility



PROGTN ROYAL CANIN

Best in show-winning nutrition

Our dedicated
online ordering
tool delivers
great value
and service
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Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, training
and trialling equipment

Aussie Agility are very pleased to be able to supply:

Tug Toys

Motivational Treat Pouches

Leads

Back on Track Coats — Mesh & Quilted = AZ AT
Terracotta Bowls—hand made by us SOFT POG CRATES
Personalised Collar & Leads

Treats (Australian Mad
P s Hane) STILL THE BEST VALLIE IN AUSTRALIA

www.aussieagility.com.au
Mobile: 0403 212 226

e 'K‘Ches southern cross oo
animal -stars

n Gregm

. Puws and Claws Photos
Pet Photography

Kirsten Bird

\ ' www.pawsandclawsphotos.com

] AGILITY TRAINING

Hydrotherapy

Ph. 0409 430 428

n www.facebook.com/
pawsandclawsphotos

‘l’es

S %GL% lie

& Fitness Centre

112 Main Street, Pakenham 3810
Ph/Fax (03) 5941 7165

thechocs



Ring 1

Novice Jumping (A)

Linda Wilson

AM

300
400

500

600
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11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

28

29
30
31
32

318
405

415

505

508
511
516
519
521
524
526
528
531
534
535
544

545

560

567
587
588
589
590
598
599
5002

5008

601

603
610
613
616

Sandy Stockman

Susan Witty

- Bordarita Kennels (Adrian
Tilley)

Emily & Nicholas Irwin (Emily
Irwin)

Lisette Marley

Janice Dedman

Jason McFarlane

Susan Mahoney

Sharon Patton

Ashleigh Ives

Tracey Weaver

Ms NK Janetzki

H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
Julija Kinghorn

Rhonda Brown

Renee Patten

Cathy Jaques (Catherine
Jaques)

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Karolyn De Graauw

Carol Crowther

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Amanda Murcutt

Dorothy Mitchell

A Chesworth (Tina Chesworth)
Vivienne Benham

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Hollie Edwards (Karen
Stansfield)

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Susanna Watt

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jenny Williams

Action Dogs Vic

TISMAN PRETTIE ASAPICTURE
PEP CD RE

BORDARITA RUN LIKE THE WIND

GUIRMERE LOKI

YEOVILLE INTO THE WILD

LULA

GUIRMERE ROCK

NALA MAHONEY

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS
ELZSCOT STARBURST HT
JADZIAH SHINE BRIGHT
COCHAGWYN JUST DO IT
ELZSCOT STAR OF THE UNIVERSE
MYPOPPY AD

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RN DWDEF.N

MISSCHIEF

BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF

ELIJAH

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

CH PAWSITIVE LAWS OF ATTRACTION RN
ILLOURA GYP

ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT

INDIGO

YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM

HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES

SHARMEKA MAMIE KIRCHNER RN AD
JET STREAM

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER .
WOODYIJAY

Canine Conditioning Equipment

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Working Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Assoc Register

Border Collie

Flat Coated Retriever

Poodle (Standard)
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate

www.caninecomfort.com.au

FrePAWS

Distributed by




Ring 1

Novice Agility (A)

Linda Wilson

AM

300

400

500

600
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17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

39
40

41

42
43

44

45
46

304
307
309
311
313
314
316
321
403
405
411
412
417
419
502
503

505

511
519
520
521
524
534
536
542
544

545
547
560

567
580
584
588
589

591

598
5002
5003
5004
5005

5008

5010
5012

5015

610
616

Nicole Wain

E. Birnie

Nola Williams

Nicola Millward

Anne Warren

Tina Chesworth

Sandy Stockman

Roxann Eddy

Susan & Terry Scott
Susan Witty

Ann Cleghorn

Christa Oertel

Heather Eaves

Susan Witty

Carmel Green

R F Atyeo

Emily & Nicholas Irwin (Emily
Irwin)

Janice Dedman

Susan Mahoney

G Ricardo

Sharon Patton

Ashleigh Ives

Julija Kinghorn

Katie Bugeja

Julie Chapman

Renee Patten

Cathy Jaques (Catherine
Jaques)

Tammy Beattie

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Kris Fountain

Carol Crowther

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Dorothy Mitchell
Vivienne Benham
JessicaHarmsworth

Paul Gavin

Helen Mcintosh

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Dorothy Mitchell

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Susanna Watt

Jenny Williams

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX SD
BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RAJD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD

GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD
JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JD SPD
CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

PEP CD RE

KASEY JD RE

ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD
TOKKOLOS

ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JDX FM

BELADELE BRING IT ON

GUIRMERE LOKI

LULA

NALA MAHONEY

BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME JD
DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI

ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS
ELZSCOT STAR OF THE UNIVERSE
YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE
ELZSCOT MORNING STAR
GUIRMERE TRIC ET RN DWDF.N

MISSCHIEF
YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD
BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

INAWORD MY MOJO JD SPD
TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE
GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME

ILLOURA GYP

INDIGO
GUIRMEREBOWIESD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD
RAFFI

YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM

BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
CHARLEY ID

YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JDX

JET STREAM
WOODYJAY

Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Lowchen

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier K/C Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Assoc Register
BorderCollie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Assoc Register

Border Collie

Associate
Associate




Ring 2

Masters Jumping (A)

Ron Diamond

AM

600

400

300

200

500
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13

14
15
16

17

18
19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40
a1
42

602
604
605
606

608
609
612

615

617

620
401
402

406

407
408
410

414

416
417

418

421
307

308

310

312

315
316
317

201

204

205
206
504
506

509
510
512
513
518

522
523
525

Lisette Marley

Gary Stockman

L Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

S Kerwin

Sally Haynes

Karen Stansfield

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Camilla Sleeth

Deb Harvey

Christine McDonald

Natasha Sleep

Sally Haynes

Bianca Delahoy

Danny Goss

Alois & Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

Cathy James

Heather Eaves

Bel Adele Kennels (Angie
Gunther)

Carmel Green

E. Birnie

- Britebay Kennels (Carol
Buxton)

Dawn Glanville

M Moore

Stephanie Hirst
Sandy Stockman
Carole Denehey

M. P. Jewell

Tammy Beattie

J Kloeden

M. P. Jewell

Sarah McDowell
Sarah Greenstreet

Scott Fletcher

Dorothy Mitchell

Penny & John Roberts (Penny

Roberts)
Hollie Edwards

Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra)

Belinda Tebbet
Kate Dall
Jessica Harmsworth

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADM JDM

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH 600 YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO2 ET

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
HTM.N FS.N

MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JDX DWDF.S

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD RN ET

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.A JDX RN
KIRRATAZ AD JDX ET

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD
RA FMX

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDM

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN
SPD.

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX SD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX
SPD CD RAE

AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RN ADM
JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD

FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JDX AD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
GD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD RA

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD SD GD

SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

IZZIE JDM ADM

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET
FMX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
ZEE AD JDX GD

Irish Setter
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian
Associate

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Associate
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Associate

Yorkshire Terrier
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Associate
Australian Koolie
Associate




Ring 2

Masters Jumping (A) cont

Ron Diamond

AM

500

43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
78
79
80
81

82

83

84

85

527

529
530
532
533
537

538

540
541

546

548

549
553

555
556
557
558
559
562
563

564
565

571
572
573
574
577

578
580

581

582

585
593
595

596
5000
5001
5004
5006

5007
5013
5016
5017

R F Atyeo

Greg Stone

K & M Wheeler
Kerrie Ryan
Sandy Stockman
Ms Leanne Gray

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Amanda Murcutt
K & K Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

K & M Wheeler

Kate Scott
Roger Cameron

K & K Kisielnicki

Mulan Xu

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Heather Donaldson

- Bentyne Kennels (Colin
Mclnnes)

Susanna Watt

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo
Carol Crowther

K & K Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant
Tracey Weaver

F Shelton

Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois

Schnider)

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K & K Kisielnicki

R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Rachael James & Darren

Wallace (Darren Wallace)

Julija Kinghorn

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Lynn Mussett
Paul Gavin
Greg Stone

Megan Semple
Terri Rose (Steve Rose)
Rosaline Twaites

Amanda Robinson

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO ADO GD SDX SPD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RE PT AD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD HT

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDO JDM CDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX

MIATAYLOR JDX AD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JDX AD

AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADX JDM JDO SPD GD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
JDM

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD SD SPX PT

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

INAWORD CHLO RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDM GD

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever




Ring 2

Excellent Jumping (A)

Ron Diamond

AM

200
300

400

500

600
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21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38

202
301
302
304
309
311
320
321
403
404
411
412
501
503
507
514
520
536
542
547

550

554
566
570

575

579
583
584
586

591

5003
5005
5010
5012

5018

5019

5020
614

J Kloeden

Roxann Eddy

Janet Fry

Nicole Wain

Nola Williams

Nicola Millward

Dawn Glanville

Roxann Eddy

Susan & Terry Scott

Lisa White

Ann Cleghorn

Christa Oertel

Carole Sparks

R F Atyeo

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Penny Spencer

G Ricardo

Katie Bugeja

Julie Chapman

Tammy Beattie

M H Boreham (Margaret
Boreham)

Ms NK Janetzki

Anne Dengate

Belinda Tebbet

Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)
Terri Rose (Steve Rose)
Julie Chapman

Kris Fountain

Helen Weedon

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Jessica Harmsworth
Helen Mcintosh

Dorothy Mitchell

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)

Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley

Conder)
Amanda Murcutt
KA Willis

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY AD JD SPD SD TD
BARNYARD AD JD SD

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA JD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD
CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD
JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JD SPD
CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JD AD

KASEY JD RE

ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN JD

LITTLE MISS ECHO JD

BELADELE BRING IT ON

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA ADX JD
GUIRMERE BADGER AD JD

BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME JD

YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE

ELZSCOT MORNING STAR

YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD

MISS MONEY PENNY AD JD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AD JD
ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE AD JD
EKLEBA SHACKLETON JD

GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AD JD
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
INAWORD MY MOJO JD SPD
SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE TDX JD ET

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME

GUIRMERE BOWIE JD

RAFFI

BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
CHARLEY JD

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD

Associate

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Lowchen

Poodle (Miniature)
Cavalier K/C Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Assoc Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

waches

N Cream




Ring 3

Excellent Agility (A)

Peter Buykx

AM

300

400

500

600
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11
12
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14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27

31
32

33

302 Janet Fry

308 Britebay Kennels (Carol
Buxton)

317 Carole Denehey
Ms G.R.H. Murray (Karen

319 Millard) vt

320 Dawn Glanville

401 Deb Harvey

402 Christine McDonald

404 Lisa White

510  Dorothy Mitchell

514 Penny Spencer

517 Janet Fry

535 Rhonda Brown

540 Amanda Murcutt

550 M H Boreham (Margaret
Boreham)

554 Ms NK Janetzki

556 Mulan Xu

559 Bentyne Kennels (Colin
Mclnnes)

565 Carol Crowther

566 Anne Dengate

569 Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)

575 Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)
Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois

578 .
Schnider)

579  Terri Rose (Steve Rose)

583 Julie Chapman

594  Sarah Crocker

595 Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)

596  Julija Kinghorn

5009 Emi.ly & Nicholas Irwin (Emily

Irwin)

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
>018 (Darren Brmacombe)
5019 Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley

Conder)

603 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
614 KA Willis
617 Rachael James & Darren

Wallace (Darren Wallace)

BARNYARD AD JD SD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN

FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JDX AD
KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX
CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.A JDX RN

KIRRATAZ AD JDX ET

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JD AD
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

GUIRMERE BADGER AD JD

MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

MYPOPPY AD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RE PT AD

MISS MONEY PENNY AD JD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AD JD
MIATAYLOR JDX AD

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JDX AD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD
ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE AD JD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX AD

GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

INAWORD CHLO RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AD JD
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDM GD
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX

ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD AD PT

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

SHARMEKA MAMIE KIRCHNER RN AD
BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD

MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JDX DWDF.S

Associate
Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Koolie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Border Collie

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog
agility toys, leads,
training and trialling
equipment

www.aussieagility.com.au
Mobile: 0403 212 226

J ——

y o
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AGILITY TRAINING



Ring 3

Masters Agility (A)

Peter Buykx

AM

600

400

300

200

500

A WN R

10

11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29
30

602 Lisette Marley

604 Gary Stockman

605 L Jasper

606 Sue Gonelli

608 Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

609 S Kerwin

618 Karolyn De Graauw

406 Natasha Sleep

408 Bianca Delahoy

409 Scott Fletcher

410 Danny Goss

413 Sandra Scafocchia

414 Alois & Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

416 Cathy James

421 Carmel Green

303 Nola Williams (Norman
Morcom)

305 Carole Denehey

310 Dawn Glanville

312 M Moore

315 Stephanie Hirst

201 M. P. Jewell

203 Carole Denehey

204 Tammy Beattie

206 M. P. Jewell

504 Sarah McDowell

507 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

509 Scott Fletcher
Penny & John Roberts (Penny

512
Roberts)

513 Hollie Edwards

523 Kate Dall

The

SPECIALISTS

ey | 4w [ROS

CANINE

EQUINE

Walk 1

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADM JDM

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDEF.S

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD
RA FMX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD

AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDM

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

HEIDILITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD
SDX SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADX

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX
SPD CD RAE

AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RN ADM
JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
GD

TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA ADX JD
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD SD GD

IZZIE JDM ADM

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

Irish Setter
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)

English Staffordshire Bull

Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Papillon

Associate

Associate
Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Border Collie

Associate

Golden Retriever
Australian Koolie

*

southern cross ~ . *

g  animalstars =




Ring 3 Masters Agility (A) Peter Buykx AM
Walk 2
AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM .
31
500 527 R F Atyeo JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
32 529 Greg Stone ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
33 530 K & M Wheeler OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
34 532 Kerrie Ryan BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD Associate
35 533 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
36 537 Ms Leanne Gray KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
3 538 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX Border Collie
PT FS.SRN
38 541 K & K Kisielnicki KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX Border Collie
39 546 Ms NK Janetzki EEDB:_II'_LAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM .
40
548 K & M Wheeler ADO JDO SPDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
41 549 Kate Scott BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
42 551 Sandra Shepard (Ms S Shepard) SASSI ADX JDX GD Associate
43 552 HJ & RK Diamond BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD Border Collie
L AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO .
44
555 K & K Kisielnicki SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie
45 558 Heather Donaldson RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM Associate
46 562 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
. s AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM .
47
563 Geraldine Kisielnicki ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
48 564 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
49 571 K & K Kisielnicki JADGMCH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM Border Collie
50 572 Kaye Grant LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO .
51
573 Tracey Weaver GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
52 574 F Shelton YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD Border Collie
3 576 Amanda Murcutt (};I; ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
sa 577  CmiHinago &Dean GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX Border Collie
Crossthwaite
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
55 581 Renee Patten WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM Associate
GDM SPDM RE
. AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO .
56
582 Mr G & Mrs J Milner JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN Border Collie
L AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO .
57
585 K & K Kisielnicki 1DO SPD GD SD Border Collie
58 593 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO .
59
597 Anne Dengate GDX SPDX ET EMX Border Collie
60 5000 MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate
61 5001 Lynn Mussett PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
62 5006 Greg Stone ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2. .
63
5007 Megan Semple JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET. Labrador Retriever
64 5013  Terri Rose (Steve Rose) KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
65 5016 Rosaline Twaites © 55 0/ JDos Border Collie
SD GDX HT
66 5017 Amanda Robinson ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD Golden Retriever

RN




Ring 4

Open Agility (A)

Annette Claughton

AM

500

600

10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36
37

38

39
40

41

42

504
513

518

519
543
547

548

549
551

555

561
562

563

564
565
567
568
570

571
572
573
574
575

577
580

581

585

588
589
593
594

597

5016

5019

604
605
606

608

610
611

612
614

Sarah McDowell
Hollie Edwards

Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra)

Susan Mahoney
Kate Dall
Tammy Beattie

K & M Wheeler

Kate Scott
Sandra Shepard (Ms S Shepard)

K & K Kisielnicki

G Ricardo
Susanna Watt

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Carol Crowther

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Kris Fountain

Belinda Tebbet

K & K Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant
Tracey Weaver

F Shelton

Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)

Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Carol Crowther

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Sarah Crocker

Anne Dengate

Rosaline Twaites

Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley

Conder)

Gary Stockman

L Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Susanna Watt

Terri Rose (Steve Rose)

Sally Haynes

KA Willis

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET
FMX

NALA MAHONEY

TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE AD JD

YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

SASSI ADX JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADX JDM JDO SPD GD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

EKLEBA SHACKLETON JD

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
/DM

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD SD SPX PT

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD

GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD
MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADM JDM
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

JET STREAM

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
AG CH 600 YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO2 ET

BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD

Associate
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian

Associate




Ring 4

Open Agility (A) cont

Annette Claughton AM

200

300

400

43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

201

202
203
205
206

306

311
315
402
408
410
413

422

M. P. Jewell

J Kloeden
Carole Denehey
J Kloeden

M. P. Jewell

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Nicola Millward
Stephanie Hirst
Christine McDonald
Bianca Delahoy
Danny Goss

Sandra Scafocchia

- Bordarita Kennels (Heather
Tilley)

SOFT POB CRATES

STILL THE BEST VALUE IN AUSTRALIA

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX

TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD
GD FS.N HTM.S

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
KIRRATAZ AD JDX ET

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO
JDM GDX SDM SPDX

Associate

Associate
Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Lowchen
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Border Collie




Ring 4 Open Jumping (A) Annette Claughton AM
Walk 1
500 1 501 Carole Sparks LITTLE MISS ECHO JD Associate
2 504 Sarah McDowell CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
3 506 Sarah Greenstreet AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
4 513 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S Golden Retriever
5 516 Jason McFarlane GUIRMERE ROCK Border Collie
6 517 Janet Fry MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN Associate
7 518 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) ?BIE(NSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET Border Collie
8 519 Susan Mahoney NALA MAHONEY Associate
9 533  Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
10 537 Ms Leanne Gray KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie
11 539 Julija Kinghorn DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX Border Collie
12 541 K & K Kisielnicki KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX Border Collie
13 543 Kate Dall TOOLALLA CHOCRIPPLE AD JD Australian Koolie
14 549 Kate Scott BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
15 551 Sandra Shepard (Ms S Shepard) SASSI ADX JDX GD Associate
16 553 Roger Cameron GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
17 558 Heather Donaldson RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM Associate
18 561 G Ricardo BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM Border Collie
19 562  Susanna Watt AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
20 568 Kris Fountain GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
21 572 Kaye Grant LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO .
22
573  Tracey Weaver GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
23 574 F Shelton YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD Border Collie
2 575 Caroline Bentley & DebKelly- ) v ipre soTA AD ID Border Collie
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)
5 578 élz'sij‘e?;'artha Schnider (Alois\\ \\WORD CHLO RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
26 581 Renee Patten WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM Associate
GDM SPDM RE
27 584 Kris Fountain INAWORD MY MOJO JD SPD Border Collie
28 589 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD Border Collie
29 591 MsCherylClark&MrMichael phpp ) oira WHAT ABOUT ME Border Collie
Rochford
30 592 Kaye Grant ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD Whippet

iy
ROYAL CANIN
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Kirsten Bird
www.pawsandclawsphotos.com

Ph. 0409 430 428

www.facebook.com/
pawsandclawsphotos




Ring 4 Open Jumping (A) cont Annette Claughton AM
Walk 2
500 31 594 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT Associate
32 598 Dorothy Mitchell ILLOURA GYP
33 5000 MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate
34 5002 Vivienne Benham INDIGO Assoc Register
35 5005 Helen MclIntosh RAFFI Associate
36 5011 Karolyn De Graauw PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
37 5016  Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
SD GDX HT
3 sorg KYievConder&DebKelly (Kyley g \ipmere wiLt b AD Border Collie
Conder)
600 3 o1 Hollie Edwards (Karen HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES Flat Coated Retriever
Stansfield)
40 606 Sue Gonelli YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
i gog Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDGD  Border Collie
Chesworth)
42 610 Susanna Watt JET STREAM Associate
43 611 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
44 613 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER . Labrador Retriever
45 614 KA Willis BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD Associate
46 620  Camilla Sleeth BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD RN ET Portuguese Water Dog
400 47 402 Christine McDonald KIRRATAZ AD JDX ET Associate
48 408 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM?2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
49 410 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
so 414 Alois &Martha Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX  Border Collie
(Martha Schnider)
Bel Adele Kennels (Angie BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN R
51 418 Border Collie
Gunther) SPD.
5 422 - Bordarita Kennels (Heather DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO Border Collie
Tilley) JDM GDX SDM SPDX
. SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD .
53
300 306 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon GD ES.N HTM.S Schnauzer (Miniature)
AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RN ADM
54
312 M Moore JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
55 313 Anne Warren GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD Papillon
56 319 mféZ;H' Murray (Karen KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX Associate
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX .
57 . P.
200 201 M. P. Jewell SDM SPDX Associate
58 202 J Kloeden YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD Associate
59 205 J Kloeden YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
60 206 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD Associate

Aquapaws

ocolotes

g Lollies..

e

Hydrotherapy

& Fitness Centre

Ph:5977 8841 2o

112 Main Street, Pakenham 3810
Ph/Fax (03) 5941 7165

thechacolateshoppakenham@hotmail. com




Previous Winners Top Dog Competitions

Year Top Dog | Judge Dog Owner/Handler
1996 | Agility Dawn Howard Tess Woods UD AD Anne Woods
(Associate)
1997 | Agility Ute May Rocky Specht UD ADX TD Liza Specht
(Associate)
1998 | Agility Ray Ashman Ch Glentress Jezabel CDX ADM ET (Border | Lorraine McKay
Collie)
1999 | Agility Ray Hanson Molly McPherson UD ADM ET Alan McPherson
(Associate)
2000 | Agility Les Mathieson Soxy Lady CDX ADM ET R & K Howard
(Associate)
2001 | Agility John Valk Heidlvue Draga Ruzden (Imp NZ) CDX ADM | Stephen Pearson
JD (Hungarian Vizsla)
2002 | Agility James Browne Jess Gunfa ADM JDX ET Angie Gunther
(Associate)
Jumping | lan Staniforth Shoeba O’Connor ET CDX ADM JDX TDX B & 1 O’Connor
(Associate)
2003 | Agility Paul Gavin Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM Michael Cowman
(Hungarian Vizsla)
Jumping | Trevor Moore Just Tipsy CD ADM JDM R & K Howard
(Associate)
2004 | Agility Robyn Docker Little Gem ADM JDM Jodie Cunliffe
(Associate)
Jumping | Clive Makepeace | Trillian CDX ADM JDM ET HIT AFCH Pavlina McMaster
(Associate)
2005 | Agility Deb Carroll Ima Dandydoodle CD ADM JDM (Associate) | H & R Diamond
Jumping | Ray Ashman Buster Shelton ADM JDM Chris Shelton
(Associate)
2006 | Agility Annette Ima Dandydoodle CD AD JDM (Associate) H & R Diamond
Claughton
Jumping | Adrian Tilley Holly Golightly AD JDM HIT P Ward and P Attard
(Associate)
2007 | Agility Fiona Shelton Bindi Boo CDX ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX Sandra Scafocchia
(Associate)
Jumping | Michael Cowman | Zoe D CD ADM JDM JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw
(Associate)
2008 | Agility Heather CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM Ros Atyeo (Handled
Diamond ADO JDO SPDX GD ET (Border Collie) by Peter Clynes)
Jumping | Ron Diamond Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw
(Associate)
2009 | Agility Belinda Pearson | CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM Ros Atyeo (Handled
ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)
Jumping | Roger Padfield Debonair Darcy ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD Tara O’'Brien

(Associate)




Year | Top Dog | Judge

Dog Owner/Handler

2010 | Agility Sue Gonelli

Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM Ros Atyeo
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDM SDM ET
FDCH (Border Collie)

Jumping | Chris Shelton

Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Susanna Watt
(Associate)

2011 | Agility Chris Shelton

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO Geraldine Kisielnicki
GDX SPD (Border Collie)

Jumping | Heather
Diamond

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Jess Harmsworth
(Associate)

2012 | Agility Roger Padfield

T.CH William TheBloody ET CDX ADM SDM | Renee Patten
ADO JDO JDM GDX SPDX DWDF.1
(Associate)

Jumping | Clive Makepeace

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO Geraldine Kisielnicki
GDX SPD (Border Collie)

2013 | Agility Peter Buykx

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM Mr G & Mrs J Milner
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM SDX CD
HSAs (Border Collie)

Jumping | James Browne

Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO | katie Kisielnicki
SPD GD SD (Border Collie)

2014 Top Agility Dog
Judge: Ray Ashman

2014 Top Jumping Dog

Judge: Ron Diamond

AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO GD AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO

SDX SPD

SPDM GDX SDX (Border Collie)

Owned by: Ros Atyeo (Handled by Peter Clynes) Owned by: Katie Kisielnicki

Ry
ROYAL CANIN




Previous State Champion Winners

Year | Top Dog Dog Owner/Handler
2009 | Agility CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM Ros Atyeo (Handled
GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)
Jumping Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT (Associate) Paul Ward
2010 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Geraldine Kisielnicki
(Border Collie)
Jumping Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 | Ros Atyeo
SPDM GDM SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)
2011 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD (Border | Geraldine Kisielnicki
Collie)
Jumping AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD (Border | Geraldine Kisielnicki
Collie)
2012 | Agility AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM SD PT Karolyn De Graauw
DWDFS (Associate)
Jumping AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO Katie Kisielnicki
SPD GD (Border Collie)
2013 | Agility AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM SD PT Karolyn De Graauw
DWDFS (Associate)
Jumping AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM | Kkatie Kisielnicki

GDX SDX (Border Collie)

2014 State Agility Champion

2014 State Jumping Champion

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO
DWDFS (Associate)
Owned by: Karolyn De Graauw

JDO SPD GD SD (Border Collie)

Owned by: Katie Kisielnicki
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ACTION DoGs VICTORIA has been a Top Dog sponsor since 2008




Top Dog Agility Running Order

Not before 12:00 pm
Owner / Handler Dog Breed
Al Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM Border Collie
(Handler Katie) ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
A2 R F Atyeo AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie

(Handler Peter Clynes) ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD SDX

A3 Renee Patten AG CH DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH William Associate
TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM GDM SPDM RE

A4 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian
Koolie
A5  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (IMP USA) Border Collie
(Handler Kris) ADM JDM
A6 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN

A7  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM  Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

A8  MrK & Mrs M Wheeler AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Australian
Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDXGD  Shepherd
SD
A9  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM  Border Collie
(Handler Katie) JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
A10 HKarolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO Associate

SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS RN

Emergencies:
Amanda Murcutt - Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADX JDM HT RE
Tammy Beattie - AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD
Madison Fletcher - Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADO ADM JDM JDO SPD SD GD

Action Dogs Vic

Height

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

600



9 Agility Club Inc. proud sponsors of
Top Dog JUMPING 2015

AGHITY CLUB T

K9 Agility Club congratulates the tremendous efforts of
their members who made it as Top Dog finalists this year. A credit to their commitment and dedication to the
sport.
Well done and best of luck in the finals!!!

Agility

Katie Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc
: AG CH Kayladene Born To Run

Peter Clynes AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Greg Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero

" Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D

Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Renee Patten AG CH 500 T.CH William TheBloody

Kris Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive

Reserves:
WE 1st Amanda Murcutt  Kinta
3rd Madison Fletcher Wynta

[ )
Jumnnping
Peter Clynes AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know

Katie Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Born To Run
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc

Greg Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero
Guirmere Rum Runner

Madison Fletcher  Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin

Rosaline Twaites  Yeoville Miss Independent

Reserves:
e 2nd Alois Schnider Chloe
3rd Ros Atyeo Rihanna

Photos Thanks to: Jenni Milner, Amanda Murcutt & Kathy Willis



Top Dog Jumping Running Order

Owner / Handler

Ji Mr G & Mrs J Milner
J2 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
(Handler Katie)

J3 Kate Dall
J4 Mr K & Mrs M Wheeler
J5 Rosaline Twaites
J6 Madison Fletcher
J7 R F Atyeo
(Handler Peter Clynes)
J8 Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Jo Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
(Handler Katie)
J10 Kate Dall

Not before 12:00 pm

Dog

Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM SDX
GD SPDX PT FS.S RN

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM

JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD
Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDP SD GDX HT

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADO
ADM JDM JDO SPD SD GD

AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know
ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SDX

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM

ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

AG CH Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO

SPD

Emergencies:|

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian

Koolie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Roger Cameron - Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX
Alois Schnider - Inaword Chlo RA AD JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX
R F Atyeo (Handler Peter Clynes) - Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADX JDM JDO SPD GD

Height
500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500



i  Keep doing the

CANINE things you love

Rose-Hip Vital® Canine is a unique and patented plant-based joint treatment and
immune system support. It's a clinically proven 100% natural anti-inflammatory,
powerful antioxidant and rich source of natural vitamin C.

Uses: Benefits:

Arthritis, joint pain and joint mobility
Preventative for joint problems

@ Osteoarthritis/degenerative joint
disease

@ Immune system support

General health and well-being
@ Coat quality, skin conditions, allergies
Recovery after surgery, injury or exercise

® Luxating patella, hip dysplasia and
cruciate ligament

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY

Rose=Hip Vital

CANINE i u
&l

Roseship Vital

]

1800 851 888

CANINE 8
ot s st o

rosehipvitalcanine.com.au

@ APVMA approved #66404/53576

® Unique 3-in-1 action:
Powerful natural anti-inflammatory
@ Rich natural source of vitamin C
@ Powerful antioxidant

Backed by over 30 scientific research
papers including 9 clinical trials

@ Proven to protect cartilage
@ 100% plant-based, sustainable & palatable
@ No known contraindications or side-effects

& Does not contain any animal ingredients,
shellfish, yeast, gluten, wheat, dairy, lactose
or GM ingredients

Rose-Hip Vital® Canine is
an exciting, innovative
and effective treatment
for chronic inflammatory
conditions, preventative
for joint problems and
nutritional supplement for
general health and
wellbeing.




Ring 1

Novice Agility (B)

James Browne

PM

600
500

400

300
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23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
2
p)
43
44
45
46
47
48

616
502
503

505

511
519
520
521
524
534
536
542
544

545
547
560

567
570
580
584
588
589

591

598
599
5002
5003
5004
5005

5008
5010
5015

5020
403
405
411
412

415

417
419
304
307
309
311
313
314
316
321

Jenny Williams

Carmel Green

R F Atyeo

Emily & Nicholas Irwin (Emily
Irwin)

Janice Dedman

Susan Mahoney

G Ricardo

Sharon Patton

Ashleigh Ives

Julija Kinghorn

Katie Bugeja

Julie Chapman

Renee Patten

Cathy Jaques (Catherine
Jaques)

Tammy Beattie

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Belinda Tebbet

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Kris Fountain

Carol Crowther

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Dorothy Mitchell

A Chesworth (Tina Chesworth)
Vivienne Benham
Jessica Harmsworth
Paul Gavin

Helen Mcintosh

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Dorothy Mitchell
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Amanda Murcutt

Susan & Terry Scott
Susan Witty

Ann Cleghorn

Christa Oertel

- Bordarita Kennels (Adrian
Tilley)

Heather Eaves

Susan Witty

Nicole Wain

E. Birnie

Nola Williams

Nicola Millward

Anne Warren

Tina Chesworth

Sandy Stockman

Roxann Eddy

WOODYJAY
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JDX FM
BELADELE BRING IT ON

GUIRMERE LOKI

LULA

NALA MAHONEY

BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME JD
DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI

ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS
ELZSCOT STAR OF THE UNIVERSE
YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE
ELZSCOT MORNING STAR
GUIRMERE TRIC ET RN DWDF.N

MISSCHIEF
YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD
BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF
EKLEBA SHACKLETON JD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

INAWORD MY MOJO JD SPD
TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE
GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME

ILLOURA GYP

ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT
INDIGO

GUIRMERE BOWIE JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD
RAFFI

YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM
BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JDX

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

PEP CD RE

KASEY JD RE

ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN JD

BORDARITA RUN LIKE THE WIND

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD
TOKKOLOS

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX SD

BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RAJD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.N RN DWDF.N JD
GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD

JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JD SPD

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Assoc Register
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Terrier
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Lowchen

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier K/C Spaniel




Ring 1

Novice Jumping (B)

James Browne

PM

600

500

400

300

O 0w N O

11
12
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14
15
16
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18

19

20
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23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31

Hollie Edwards (Karen
Stansfield)

603 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

613 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
616  Jenny Williams

Emily & Nicholas Irwin (Emily
Irwin)

508 Lisette Marley

511 Janice Dedman

515 Anita Zuccon

516  Jason McFarlane

601

505

519  Susan Mahoney

521 Sharon Patton

524 Ashleigh Ives

526 Tracey Weaver

528 Ms NK Janetzki

531 H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
534  Julija Kinghorn

535 Rhonda Brown

544 Renee Patten

Cathy Jaques (Catherine
Jaques)

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)

567 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
587 Karolyn De Graauw

588 Carol Crowther

589 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen

590 Amanda Murcutt

598 Dorothy Mitchell

5002

545

560

Vivienne Benham

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
405 Susan Witty

- Bordarita Kennels (Adrian
Tilley)

318 Sandy Stockman

5008

415

Action Dogs Vic

HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES

SHARMEKA MAMIE KIRCHNER RN AD
ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER .
WOODYIJAY

GUIRMERE LOKI

YEOVILLE INTO THE WILD

LULA

ELZSCOT STARDUST WONDER HT ET
GUIRMERE ROCK

NALA MAHONEY

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS
ELZSCOT STARBURST HT
JADZIAH SHINE BRIGHT
COCHAGWYN JUST DO IT
ELZSCOT STAR OF THE UNIVERSE
MYPOPPY AD

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RN DWDF.N

MISSCHIEF

BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF

ELIJAH

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

CH PAWSITIVE LAWS OF ATTRACTION RN
ILLOURA GYP

INDIGO

YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM

PEP CD RE

BORDARITA RUN LIKE THE WIND
TISMAN PRETTIE ASAPICTURE

_>-

Flat Coated Retriever

Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Working Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

-
canine comfort
Rehabilitation & Practical Aids for Dogs
www.caninecomfort.com.au

Awustralian Distributor for

Dog Treadmills

Canine Conditioning Equipment




Ring 2

Excellent Jumping (B)

Sue Gonelli

PM

600
500

400

300

200
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11
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16
17
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21
22
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24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

614
501
503
507
514
520
536
542
547

550

552
554
566
570

575

579
583
584
586

591

5003
5005
5010

5018

5019

5020
403
404
411
412
301
302
304
309
311
320
321
202

KA Willis

Carole Sparks

R F Atyeo

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Penny Spencer

G Ricardo

Katie Bugeja

Julie Chapman

Tammy Beattie

M H Boreham (Margaret
Boreham)

HJ & RK Diamond

Ms NK Janetzki

Anne Dengate

Belinda Tebbet

Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)
Terri Rose (Steve Rose)
Julie Chapman

Kris Fountain

Helen Weedon

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Jessica Harmsworth

Helen Mcintosh

Dorothy Mitchell

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)
Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley
Conder)

Amanda Murcutt

Susan & Terry Scott

Lisa White

Ann Cleghorn

Christa Oertel

Roxann Eddy

Janet Fry

Nicole Wain

Nola Williams
Nicola Millward
Dawn Glanville
Roxann Eddy

J Kloeden

BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD
LITTLE MISS ECHO JD
BELADELE BRING IT ON

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA ADX JD

GUIRMERE BADGER AD JD
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME JD
YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE
ELZSCOT MORNING STAR
YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC ID

MISS MONEY PENNY AD JD

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AD JD
ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE AD JD
EKLEBA SHACKLETON JD

GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AD JD
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
INAWORD MY MOJO JD SPD
SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE TDX JD ET

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME

GUIRMERE BOWIE JD
RAFFI
BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JD AD
KASEY JD RE

ELSPAN ANGEL ON THE MOON RN JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY AD JD SPD SD TD

BARNYARD AD JD SD
KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD
BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA JD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.N RN DWDEF.N JD
CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD
JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JD SPD

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Lowchen

Poodle (Miniature)
Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Associate

weches

N Cream




Ring 2 Masters Jumping (B) Sue Gonelli PM
Walk 1
500 1 504 Sarah McDowell CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
2 506 Sarah Greenstreet AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
3 509 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
SPD SD GD
4 510 Dorothy Mitchell SILKYSMOOTH ADID Associate
s 512 Fenny&lohnRoberts (Penny e 60 D Associate
Roberts)
6 513 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S Golden Retriever
7 518 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) ?'\Iall;:(NSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET Border Collie
8 522 Belinda Tebbet DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET Associate
9 523 Kate Dall TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM .
10
527 R F Atyeo JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
11 529 Greg Stone ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
12 530 K & M Wheeler OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Australian Shepherd
13 532 Kerrie Ryan BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD Associate
14 533 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
s 538 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX Border Collie
PT FS.SRN
16 540 Amanda Murcutt CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd
17 541 K & K Kisielnicki KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX Border Collie
18 546 Ms NK Janetzki ESDB*E_II'_LAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM .
19
548 K & M Wheeler ADO JDO SPDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
20 549 Kate Scott BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
21 553 Roger Cameron GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
L AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO .
22
555 K & K Kisielnicki SPDM SDX GDX Border Collie
23 556 Mulan Xu MIATAYLOR JDX AD Associate
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO .
24
557 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
25 558 Heather Donaldson RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM Associate
26 559 bentyneKennels (Colin ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JDX AD Australian Koolie
Mclnnes)
. L AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM .
27
563 Geraldine Kisielnicki ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
28 564 R F Atyeo YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADX JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
29 565 Carol Crowther TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
30 571 K & K Kisielnicki ;ADG“;ZH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM Border Collie
31 572 Kaye Grant LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO .
32
573 Tracey Weaver GD SD SPX PT Australian Shepherd
33 574 F Shelton YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD Border Collie
34 577 EmiHinago &Dean GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX Border Collie
Crossthwaite
35 578 g\lf,lsije':;lartha Schnider (Alois \\ \\WORD CHLO RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
36 580 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard GYPSYROSELEE JDX Associate
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
37 581 Renee Patten WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM Associate
GDM SPDM RE
. AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO .
38
582 Mr G & Mrs J Milner JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS ES.S RN Border Collie
L AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO .
39
585 K & K Kisielnicki JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
40 593 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie




Ring 2

Masters Jumping (B)

Sue Gonelli

PM

500

200

300

400

600

41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54
55
56

57

58

59

60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

68

69
70

71

72
73
74
75

76

77

78

79

80

82

595

596
5000
5001
5004
5006

5007

5013
5014

5016

201
203
204

206
305
307

308

310

312

315
316
401
402

406

407
408
410

414

416
417

418

421
602
604
605

608
609
612

615

617

620

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Julija Kinghorn

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Lynn Mussett

Paul Gavin

Greg Stone

Megan Semple

Terri Rose (Steve Rose)
Linda Wilson

Rosaline Twaites

M. P. Jewell
Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie

M. P. Jewell

Carole Denehey

E. Birnie

- Britebay Kennels (Carol
Buxton)

Dawn Glanville

M Moore

Stephanie Hirst
Sandy Stockman
Deb Harvey
Christine McDonald

Natasha Sleep

Sally Haynes

Bianca Delahoy

Danny Goss

Alois & Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

Cathy James

Heather Eaves

Bel Adele Kennels (Angie
Gunther)

Carmel Green

Lisette Marley

Gary Stockman

L Jasper

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

S Kerwin

Sally Haynes

Karen Stansfield

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
P-Brewer{P-Brewer)
Camilla Sleeth

Walk 2

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDM GD

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDM GD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD GD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS ADX JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
GD

TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADX
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX SD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX
SPD CD RAE

AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RN ADM
JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.A JDX RN
KIRRATAZ AD JDX ET

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD
RA FMX

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDM
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN
SPD.

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADM JDM

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH 600 YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO2 ET

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
HTM.N FS.N

MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JDX DWDF.S

ALLAMBIETRUEBLUEIDXAD
BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD RN ET

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Papillon
Associate

Associate
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Associate
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Border Collie
Irish Setter
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian
Associate

Border Collie

A ian Kool
Portuguese Water Dog




Ring 3

Masters Agility (B)

Ray Ashman

PM

500

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

504
507

509

512

513
523

527

529
530
532
533

538
541
546

548

549
551
552

555
558
563
564
571
572
573
574
576

577

581

582

585
593

Sarah McDowell
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Scott Fletcher

Penny & John Roberts (Penny
Roberts)

Hollie Edwards

Kate Dall

R F Atyeo

Greg Stone

K & M Wheeler
Kerrie Ryan
Sandy Stockman

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
K & K Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

K & M Wheeler

Kate Scott
Sandra Shepard (Ms S Shepard)
HJ & RK Diamond

K & K Kisielnicki
Heather Donaldson
Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Atyeo

K & K Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant

Tracey Weaver

F Shelton

Amanda Murcutt

Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K & K Kisielnicki

RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes

Walk 1

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA ADX JD

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD SD GD

IZZIE JDM ADM

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO ADO GD SDX SPD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADM ADO JDX JDO HT
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD HT

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

SASSI ADX JDX GD

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADX JDM JDO SPD GD
AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
DM

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD SD SPX PT

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX ADX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD

Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Border Collie

Associate

Golden Retriever
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie




Ring 3 Masters Agility (B) cont Ray Ashman PM
Walk 2
AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO .
33
500 597 Anne Dengate GDX SPDX ET FMIX Border Collie
34 5000 MrP D& MsP Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate
35 5001 Lynn Mussett PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
36 5006 Greg Stone ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2. .
37
5007 Megan Semple JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET. Labrador Retriever
38 5011 Karolyn De Graauw PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
39 5013  Terri Rose (Steve Rose) KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
40 5014 Linda Wilson WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS ADX JDX Border Collie
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
41 5016 Rosaline Twaites 0 55 0/ Ibos Border Collie
SD GDX HT
200 " 201 M. P. Jewell AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX Associate
SDM SPDX
43 203 Carole Denehey WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD Papillon
. AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX .
44 204 Tammy Beattie GD Associate
45 205 J Kloeden YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
46 206 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD Associate
Nola Williams (Norman BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD L
47
300 303 Morcom) SDX SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S Poodle (Miniature)
48 305 Carole Denehey HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)
. AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX .
49
310 Dawn Glanville SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RN ADM
50
312 M Moore JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
51 315 Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
400 5 406 Natasha Sleep CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD Nov? Scotia Duck Tolling
RA FMX Retriever
53 408 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
< 409 Scott Fletcher AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO English Staffordshire Bull
JDM SDX GDX SPDM Terrier
55 410 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
56 413 Sandra Scafocchia CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
s7 414 Alois &Martha Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX  Border Collie
(Martha Schnider)
58 416 Cathy James HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET Associate
59 421 Carmel Green ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
600 60 602 Lisette Marley EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
61 604 Gary Stockman KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate
62 605 L Jasper COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADM JDM Associate
63 gog Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDOSPDGD  Border Collie
Chesworth)
64 609 S Kerwin MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
The *

SPECIALISTS'

southern cross ~ . *

animal stars =




Ring 3

Excellent Agility (B)

Ray Ashman

PM

600

500

400

300

0w 0w N o W

11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37

603
607
614
617

510
514
517
522
525
535
540

550

554
556

559

565
566

569

575

578

579
583
594

595
596
5009

5018

5019

401
402
404
302

308
317
319
320

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson (Donna Merrilees)
KA Willis

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
P-Brewer{P-Brewer}
Dorothy Mitchell

Penny Spencer

Janet Fry

Belinda Tebbet

Jessica Harmsworth
Rhonda Brown

Amanda Murcutt

M H Boreham (Margaret
Boreham)

Ms NK Janetzki

Mulan Xu

- Bentyne Kennels (Colin
Mclnnes)

Carol Crowther

Anne Dengate

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)
Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois
Schnider)

Terri Rose (Steve Rose)
Julie Chapman

Sarah Crocker

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Julija Kinghorn

Emily & Nicholas Irwin (Emily
Irwin)

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brmacombe)
Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley
Conder)

Deb Harvey

Christine McDonald

Lisa White

Janet Fry

- Britebay Kennels (Carol
Buxton)

Carole Denehey

Ms G.R.H. Murray (Karen
Millard)

Dawn Glanville

SOFT D

CRATES

STILL THE BEST VALLE IN ALSTRALIA

SHARMEKA MAMIE KIRCHNER RN AD
TS GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX HT
ET

BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JDX DWDF.S

ALAMBIETRUEBLUEIDX-AD

SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

GUIRMERE BADGER AD JD

MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET

ZEE AD JDX GD

MYPOPPY AD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RE PT AD

MISS MONEY PENNY AD JD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AD JD
MIATAYLOR JDX AD

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JDX AD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD
ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE AD JD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX AD

GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

INAWORD CHLO RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

BRESCOT ETERNAL FLAME AD JD
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN
MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDM GD
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX
ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD AD PT

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AD JD

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.A JDX RN
KIRRATAZ AD JDX ET

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JD AD

BARNYARD AD JD SD

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN
FINEGOLD HAL ON PAWS JDX AD

KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX

CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie

AustratianKoshe
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Koolie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

WONG &




Ring 4 Open Jumping (B) Roger Padfield PM
Walk 1
200 1 201 M. P. Jewell AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX Associate
SDM SPDX
2 202 J Kloeden YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD Associate
3 205 J Kloeden YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
4 206 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD Associate
. SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD L.
5
300 306 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon GD ES.N HTM.S Schnauzer (Miniature)
AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RN ADM
6
312 M Moore JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
7 319 mlgéziH‘ Murray (Karen KNIGHTCRUSADER RN JD AD JDX Associate
400 8 401 Deb Harvey CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS AD FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog
9 408 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD Poodle (Miniature)
10 410 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
Bel Adele Kennels (Angie BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN R
11 418 Border Collie
Gunther) SPD.
12 420 Tina Chesworth ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
13 421 Carmel Green ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie
1 422 - Bordarita Kennels (Heather DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO Border Collie
Tilley) JDM GDX SDM SPDX
600 15 601 Is-ltzlrl:sefilEeT:j/\;ards (Karen HAWKESDALE THATS WHAT IT TAKES Flat Coated Retriever
Donna Merrilees & Brett TS GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX HT . .
16 607 . Australian Koolie
Hudson (Donna Merrilees) ET
17 gog Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDGD  Border Collie
Chesworth)
18 613 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER . Labrador Retriever
19 614 KA Willis BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD Associate
20 619  PBrewer{P-Brewer} ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUEJDX-AD Australian-Koole
21 620 Camilla Sleeth BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD ADRN ET Portuguese Water Dog
500 22 501 Carole Sparks LITTLE MISS ECHO JD Associate
23 502 Carmel Green ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JDX FM Border Collie
24 504 Sarah McDowell CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate
25 506 Sarah Greenstreet AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
” 509 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
SPD SD GD
27 513 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S Golden Retriever
28 516 Jason McFarlane GUIRMERE ROCK Border Collie
29 517 Janet Fry MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN Associate
30 518 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) ?laf(NSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET Border Collie
31 519 Susan Mahoney NALA MAHONEY Associate
32 533 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
® e a0 :
ussie it =
PN

www.aussieagility.com.au

Mobile: 0403 212 226

training and trialling
equipment

Specialising in dog , ‘
agility toys, leads, '
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Ring 4

Open Jumping (B) cont

Roger Padfield

PM

500 33
34

35
36
37
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43
44

45
46

47

48
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51
52
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58
59
60
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63

64

537
538

543
549
551
553

555

558
561

563

568
572

573
574
575

578

581

582
584
585
589
591

592

594

598
5000
5005
5011
5014

5016

5017

5019

ity |
ROYALCANIN

Ms Leanne Gray
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Kate Dall

Kate Scott

Sandra Shepard (Ms S Shepard)
Roger Cameron

K & K Kisielnicki

Heather Donaldson
G Ricardo

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Kris Fountain
Kaye Grant

Tracey Weaver

F Shelton

Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)
Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois
Schnider)

Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Kris Fountain
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Kaye Grant

Sarah Crocker

Dorothy Mitchell

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Helen Mcintosh

Karolyn De Graauw

Linda Wilson

Rosaline Twaites

Amanda Robinson

Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley
Conder)

A
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Walk 2

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE AD JD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

SASSI ADX JDX GD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDO JDM CDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD SD SPX PT

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD
GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

INAWORD CHLO RA AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

INAWORD MY MOJO JD SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT
ILLOURA GYP

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

RAFFI

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS ADX JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD
RN

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Whippet
Associate

Associate
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
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Kirsten Bird

www.pawsandclawsphotos.com

Ph. 0409 430 428

www.facebook.com/
pawsandclawsphotos




Ring 4

Open Agility (B)

Roger Padfield
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200

200
200
200
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300
400
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400
400
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600

600
600
600

600
500
500

500

500
500
500

500
500
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1 201 M. P. Jewell

2 202 J Kloeden

3 205 J Kloeden

4 206 M. P. Jewell

5 306 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

6 315  Stephanie Hirst

7 408 Bianca Delahoy

8 409 Scott Fletcher

9 410 Danny Goss

10 413 Sandra Scafocchia
Alois & Martha Schnider

11 414
(Martha Schnider)

12 416 Cathy James

13 422 - Eordarlta Kennels (Heather
Tilley)

14 604  Gary Stockman

15 605 L Jasper

16 608 Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

17 609 S Kerwin

18 612  Sally Haynes

19 614 KA Willis

20 504 Sarah McDowell

21 506 Sarah Greenstreet

22 509 Scott Fletcher

- 512 Penny & John Roberts (Penny
Roberts)

24 513 Hollie Edwards

25 518  Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra)

26 519  Susan Mahoney

27 535 Rhonda Brown

28 537 Ms Leanne Gray

Aquapaws
Hydrotherapy

& Fitness Centre

Walk 1

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO6 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JDX
TUPPENCE DOG ADX JDX SPD SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD
GD FS.N HTM.S

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDM2 JDO SPX GD

AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDM

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT AD JDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX ET

DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO
JDM GDX SDM SPDX

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADM JDM

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH 600 YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO2 ET

BAILEYBOY CCD AD JD GD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD RA

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD SD GD

IZZIE JDM ADM

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.S
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET
FMX

NALA MAHONEY

MYPOPPY AD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN

112 Main Street, Pakenham 3810
Ph/Fax (03) 5941 7165

thechocolateshoppakenham@hotmail com

Associate

Associate
Yorkshire Terrier
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
English Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Associate
Associate

Australian Koolie
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Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Julija Kinghorn

K & K Kisielnicki

Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

Kate Scott

Sandra Shepard (Ms S Shepard)
G Ricardo

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Kris Fountain

Belinda Tebbet

K & K Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant
Tracey Weaver

F Shelton
Caroline Bentley & Deb Kelly-
Sutton (Caroline Bentley)

Amanda Murcutt

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Julie Chapman
Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Sarah Crocker

Anne Dengate
Linda Wilson

Rosaline Twaites

Amanda Robinson

Kyley Conder & Deb Kelly (Kyley

Conder)

Walk 2

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

TOOLALLA CHOCRIPPLE AD JD

YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS ADX JDM SPD

SASSI ADX JDX GD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADX JDM JDO SPD GD
YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

EKLEBA SHACKLETON JD

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
DM

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD SD SPX PT

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD

GUIRMERE SOTA AD JD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD RN

GLENTRESS SKYE BIRD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD
MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS ADX JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD
RN

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD
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Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
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www.aussieagility.com.au
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